
Team Standing
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 University of Iowa  49.225  48.300  48.375  48.975 194.875

 2 University of Maryland  48.700  47.675  47.025  48.775 192.175
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night) Page: 1

Date: 2/28/2009 2/28/2009 9:00pm

University of Iowa Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 102 Rachel Corcoran   9.725

 103 Jenny Donar   9.525

 104 Jordan Eszlinger   9.050

 107 Houry Gebeshian   9.850   9.800   9.800   9.850  39.300

 108 Jessa Hansen   9.025   9.775   9.875
 109 Andrea Hurlburt   9.725
 110 Brandi Loffer   8.900

 115 Jennie Schurman   9.275
 116 Jenifer Simbhudas   9.900   9.750   9.825   9.800  39.275

 117 Rebecca Simbhudas   9.875   9.800   9.250   9.725  38.650

 118 Arielle Sucich   9.775   9.675   9.725
 119 Annie Szatkowski   9.825   9.650

Totals:  49.225  48.300  48.375  48.975 194.875

University of Maryland Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

 130 Abbey Adams   9.800   9.775   9.175   9.800  38.550

 131 Michele Brenner   9.600   8.000   9.800
 133 Brandi George   9.750   9.675   9.825   9.800  39.050

 134 Kaitlin Joseph   9.200   9.575

 135 Candice King   9.625   9.675   9.225
 136 Kelsey McDermid   9.350
 137 Margaux Meeks   9.100

 138 Kelsey Nelligan   8.775

 139 Becca Pang   9.150
 140 Kyra Phillips   9.800   9.475   9.700
 142 Talia Tossone   9.725   9.650   9.675

Totals:  48.700  47.675  47.025  48.775 192.175

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.900
  2  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.875
  3  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.850
  4  119 Annie Szatkowski University of Iowa   9.825
  5  140 Kyra Phillips University of Maryland   9.800
  5  130 Abbey Adams University of Maryland   9.800
  7  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.775
  8  133 Brandi George University of Maryland   9.750
  9  102 Rachel Corcoran University of Iowa   9.725
  9  142 Talia Tossone University of Maryland   9.725
 11  135 Candice King University of Maryland   9.625
 12  131 Michele Brenner University of Maryland   9.600
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.800
  1  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.800
  3  130 Abbey Adams University of Maryland   9.775
  4  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.750
  5  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.675
  5  135 Candice King University of Maryland   9.675
  5  133 Brandi George University of Maryland   9.675
  8  136 Kelsey McDermid University of Maryland   9.350
  9  115 Jennie Schurman University of Iowa   9.275
 10  134 Kaitlin Joseph University of Maryland   9.200
 11  137 Margaux Meeks University of Maryland   9.100
 12  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.025
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.825
  1  133 Brandi George University of Maryland   9.825
  3  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.800
  4  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.775
  5  109 Andrea Hurlburt University of Iowa   9.725
  6  142 Talia Tossone University of Maryland   9.650
  7  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.250
  8  135 Candice King University of Maryland   9.225
  9  130 Abbey Adams University of Maryland   9.175
 10  139 Becca Pang University of Maryland   9.150
 11  110 Brandi Loffer University of Iowa   8.900
 12  131 Michele Brenner University of Maryland   8.000
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score

  1  108 Jessa Hansen University of Iowa   9.875
  2  107 Houry Gebeshian University of Iowa   9.850
  3  116 Jenifer Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.800
  3  133 Brandi George University of Maryland   9.800
  3  131 Michele Brenner University of Maryland   9.800
  3  130 Abbey Adams University of Maryland   9.800
  7  118 Arielle Sucich University of Iowa   9.725
  7  117 Rebecca Simbhudas University of Iowa   9.725
  9  140 Kyra Phillips University of Maryland   9.700
 10  142 Talia Tossone University of Maryland   9.675
 11  134 Kaitlin Joseph University of Maryland   9.575
 12  103 Jenny Donar University of Iowa   9.525
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All-Around Results
Meet: Iowa vs. Maryland (Senior Night)

Date: 2/28/2009

Page: 1

2/28/2009 9:00pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score

  1  107 Houry Gebeshian IOWA   9.850   9.800   9.800   9.850  39.300

  2  116 Jenifer Simbhudas IOWA   9.900   9.750   9.825   9.800  39.275

  3  133 Brandi George UMD   9.750   9.675   9.825   9.800  39.050

  4  117 Rebecca Simbhudas IOWA   9.875   9.800   9.250   9.725  38.650

  5  130 Abbey Adams UMD   9.800   9.775   9.175   9.800  38.550
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